TCB Threaded Busbar
CERTIFICATIONS
CARACTERISTICI
Heavy-duty power connection
Circuit breaker, generator and prefabricated power network conductor
Alternative to large and multiple cables
Earth/ground connection
Power distribution
Rounded edges
SPECIFICAȚII
Material: Copper
Table 1/2
Număr de
catalog
Article Number Width (W) Thickness (T) Length (L)
Thread Size
(TS)
Torque (TQ)
TCB12X2-1M 549230 12 mm 2 mm 990mm M5 1.3 N·m
TCB12X4-1M 550200 12 mm 4 mm 990mm M5 2 N·m
TCB25X4-1M 549210 25 mm 4 mm 1000mm M6 4.5 N·m
We connect and protect
nVent.com/ERIFLEX | 1
Număr de
catalog
Article Number Width (W) Thickness (T) Length (L)
Thread Size
(TS)
Torque (TQ)
TCB18X4-1M 549200 18 mm 4 mm 1000mm M8 11 N·m
TCB12X4-2M 550190 12 mm 4 mm 1985mm M5 2 N·m
TCB12X5-1M 549220 12 mm 5 mm 990mm M5 5.5 N·m
Table 2/2
Număr de catalog Article Number A Unit Weight
TCB12X2-1M 549230 18 mm 0.3 kg
TCB12X4-1M 550200 18 mm 0.43 kg